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

crimination call HUD toll-

free at 1-800-669-9777.

The toll-free telephone 

number for the hearing

impaired in 1-800-927-

9275.

450 ✦HOUSES FOR
RENT/LEASE

$1,000/mo. - 3bdrm., 
2ba.,  2-car  garage,
Mariner’s Village, No 
smoking, No pets, 1 yr. 
lease min. 541-830-5368.

$900/mo-Greentrees/55+ 
2bdrm., 2ba., double car-
port,  washer/dryer,  
$900/dep. includes water/ 
sewer/cable, NP/NS. Call 
541-475-9371 or 541-
647-0336.

$995/mo. plus deposit- 
Beautiful  remodeled  
3bdrm., 2 ba. one level 
house with Panoramic 
view of Siltcoos Lake. 
1800 sq, ft., on cul-de-sac.
Bosch  stain-
less steel appliances, in-
cludes dishwasher, side-
by-side refrigerator with 
ice/water in door, smooth 
top stove w/self cleaning 
oven, deep kitchen sink. 
island in kitchen,  large 
pantry, custom cabinets. 
Master bathroom w/glass 
tiles. Jacuzzi, shower with 
body sprayers. Open con-
cept, cathedral ceilings, 
skylights, W/D hook-ups 
in seperate laundry room. 
Wood stove in living 
room, large family room, 
large deck in front, mud 
room next to double car 
garage, furnace, laminate 
& carpeted floors. Nice 
neighborhood.  NP/NS.  
Public lake access to 
launch small boat. Rent 
plus deposit. Free water. 
Free community cable. 
541-915-1443 weekdays; 
541-997-9779 weekends.

560 ✦COMM.
FOR RENT/LEASE

$260/mo.- OLD 
TOWN  OFFICE  
SPACE. 
One block off Bay 
St.  near  harbor  
boardwalk.  Small  
one room office with 
private bath and pri-
vate entrance. Off 
street parking. Rent 
includes water, sew-
er & trash. 541-997-
3811

1100 sq.ft. lease space 
available next to Coastal 
Fitness. High Traffic area. 
541-997-2713.02511509.

850 ✦VEH. & BOAT
PROMO

TOYOTA TACOMA 
PRERUNNER
Access cab, 4X2
posi, V6, auto, TRD
Offroad, Tow Pkg. 
Excellent condition
19650 mi. $23,500.
(541)902-0586.

1989 NISSAN UD
FLATBED

7x12 Protech, Allison
auto, Goose neck or
5th wheel, aux 75 gal
fuel, custom alum and
underbed tool boxes,
new paint, good tires.
$8,500. (541)902-0586

850 ✦VEH. & BOAT
PROMO

LUGGIE SCOOTER
NEW adult folding
scooter. Lightweight,
easy charge, sale due
to illness. $1,500. 
541-997-3382

2000 HONDA SHADOW

750cc, less than 20K
mi., new brakes and
saddle bags incl.
Fast, dependable
$2,800 Florence
503-502-7155

1977 24FT SEA RAY
W/rebuilt Mercruiser &
outdrive. NEW- Nav
Equip, elec, uphol. &
top. All fishing & safety
equip. EZ Load trailer.

$12,500
707-480-1192

2004 24’ KOMFORT
Dual Batteries, solar pan-
els, ext. pin box & hitch
for SB PU, Tub/shower
combo, queen, power
roof vents, 4 burner gas
stove, welded Alum.
frame. NS. $11,000
541-997-5319

850 ✦VEH. & BOAT
PROMO

2008 HONDA CR-V EX-L

Loaded, 65Kmi. auto,
6-CD player, blue w/
gray leather interior, 
heated seats.
$16,900 

541-997-8316

2013 KEYSTONE 21’

Pull trailer w/Elec.
awning & slideout.
Q bed,  Used about
12 times. Extras
come w/trailer.
$19,000 obo
541-997-3931

190 ✦RECREATIONAL
VEHICLES

CAMPER  SHELL
$250.00. (209)331-4896.

510 ✦M. Homes
Rent/Lease

$575/mo. Senior Living-
6mi. from town. 2bdrm.
mobile home 1st, last
plus rent and $400. sec.
water/sewer included
541-997-2408 evenings

RENTED

160 ✦HELP
WANTED

CARPENTER-
Qualifications-finished
carpentry, decking, sid-
ing, complete exterior &
interior trim. Painting
and metal roofing a plus.
<inimum 5 yrs experi-
ence. $18/$25.00 hr.
D.O.E.Holiday  pay,
nonuses, tool allowance
Background  check.
Pleaser send qualifica-
tions to drodet
@wildblue.net Visit our
website at www.rodet-
construction.com


